
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

REID Ellie289 32.2003.4 0.09.600 9.500 9.600 9.7001 9.600

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

4.4 9.500 9.600 9.600 9.6009.300 0.0 33.100

65.300

28.700

28.800

FLETCHER Scarlett282 32.0004.4 0.09.100 9.300 9.300 9.2002 9.100

City of Liverpool RGC 4.8 9.200 9.200 9.200 9.2009.100 0.0 32.400

64.400

27.600

27.600

MCKENNA Molly284 32.0003.7 0.09.300 9.400 9.500 9.6003 9.400

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

4.4 9.300 9.300 9.500 9.2009.300 0.0 32.300

64.300

27.900

28.300

FETTES Ava281 31.9003.7 0.09.300 9.400 9.400 9.5004 9.400

Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

4.4 9.100 9.200 9.300 9.3009.100 0.0 32.000

63.900

27.600

28.200

WOODS Katie296 32.2003.9 0.09.400 9.400 9.600 9.5005 9.400

Flight Gymnastics 4.4 9.100 9.000 9.000 9.1009.000 0.0 31.500

63.700

27.100

28.300

ROSE Elizabeth290 31.1003.4 0.09.200 9.200 9.200 9.3006 9.300

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

4.4 9.200 9.400 9.400 9.4009.200 0.0 32.400

63.500

28.000

27.700

SPRAKES Megan293 32.2004.4 0.09.100 9.300 9.300 9.4007 9.200

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.4 9.300 9.400 9.400 9.6009.400 0.9 30.700

62.900

28.200

27.800

PARR Lucinda287 31.7003.4 0.09.300 9.400 9.500 9.7008 9.400

Exeter Trampoline 4.4 9.100 9.200 9.200 9.0009.000 0.9 30.800

62.500

27.300

28.300

PIPER Evangeline288 31.7003.7 0.09.200 9.300 9.400 9.5009 9.300

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

4.4 9.000 9.100 9.200 8.9009.000 0.9 30.600

62.300

27.100

28.000

MOIR Sophie285 31.1004.4 0.99.300 9.100 9.300 9.20010 9.100

Phoenix High Flyers 3.9 9.400 9.200 9.300 9.4009.300 0.9 31.000

62.100

28.000

27.600

SCOTT Lara291 30.9003.7 0.99.300 9.400 9.400 9.60011 9.300

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

4.4 9.200 9.300 9.200 9.2009.200 0.9 31.100

62.000

27.600

28.100

TAPSTER Natasha295 29.8002.1 0.99.400 9.500 9.600 9.60012 9.500

Edgbarrow Trampoline 3.2 9.300 9.400 9.400 9.3009.400 0.0 31.300

61.100

28.100

28.600

BROWN Hannah280 30.8002.9 0.09.100 9.300 9.300 9.30013 9.300

Dynamite GC 2.4 9.100 9.100 9.300 9.3009.200 0.0 30.000

60.800

27.600

27.900

STEWART Ellie294 30.1002.5 0.99.400 9.500 9.500 9.60014 9.500

Alba Trampoline Club 3.0 9.300 9.300 9.200 9.3009.200 0.3 30.500

60.600

27.800

28.500

HUTCHISON Ellie283 29.9002.7 0.99.400 9.200 9.400 9.50015 9.300

Dynamite GC 2.4 9.000 9.100 9.300 9.2009.100 0.3 29.500

59.400

27.400

28.100

OWEN Grace286 21.8002.0 0.06.600 6.600 6.700 6.50016 6.600

OLGA Poole 5.2 9.200 9.100 9.100 9.0009.100 0.0 32.500

54.300

27.300

19.800

SMITH Madeline292 20.8000.7 0.06.700 6.700 6.800 6.70017 6.700

City of Edinburgh TC 4.4 9.000 9.200 9.200 9.1009.000 0.0 31.700

52.500

27.300

20.100
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